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So you failed once, the loser meant.

A Loss has come, the faith has gone.

So you failed once, the loser said.

You took it wrong,
He meant it right.
You took a fall,
He wished you fight.

Can you not just take Some loan?
Aloanitis
of courage and some
To give it your all
when the doors are wrung.
May be the next time wont be bad
Get up and run just don’t be sad.

Gaurav Baranwal
MV Phase 3, Delhi 96
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BARANWAL PICTURE
CORNER

SURENDRA BARANWAL
Mob. 9818260729, 9818276441

Contct for
Wooden Frames, Italian Frames, Plain
Glass or Mirror, Framing Hardware,

Acrlic Sheet, Canvas Strecher

ADDRESS : Madhu Vihar, Khoda
Colony, Ghaziabad

(Opp. Kerala School, Mayur Vihar
Phase 3, Delhi 110096)
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diparticommunication@gmail.com

Kanchan Lata Baranwal
MA, B.ed., LLB
@ Mob. : 9818530005
Contct for
Criminal, Civil and
Matrimonial Matters

ADDRESS : F-101, Prince
Appartment, |.P. Extension,

Patparganj, Delhi 110092
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2. Munni Lal 9811655581 Ghaziabad
3. Arvind Pd. Baranwal (Retired IAS), Chairman, JERC Ranchi

4 Gyanesh Bharti (IAS), Joint Secretary, Govt. of India Delhi

®.9. g E i) g . P

1 President Caption R. P. Baranwal 99996-39544 South Delhi
2 Vice-President Sh. Arun Kumar 92121-42587 Laxmi Nagar
3 Gen. Secretary Er. S.P. Baranwal 98110-44409 Noida

4 Treasurer CA Prahlad Baranwal 95608-07601 Loni, GZB

5 Org. Secretary Adv. Umesh Burnwal 99116-33057 Saket, Delhi
6 Media Secretary Sh. Dipak Kumar 93123-81305 Delhi

7 Prog. Secretary Sh. Jay Prakash Barnwal 96543-60704 Delhi 96

8 Cell Coordinator Sh. Umesh Baranwal 98918-60639 Faridabad

9 Secretary Sh. Harish C. Burnwal =~ 98105-70862 Indrapuram
10 Exe. Member  Sh. Rajesh Baranwal 98683-60140 Badarpur

11 Exe. Member  Dr. N. K. Baranwal 98117-37212 Shashtripark
12 Exe. Member  Dr. Bharat Prasad 98689-43551 Delhi 92

13 Exe. Member  Sh. Ajay Baranwal 95551-25354 Dwarka

14  Exe. Member  Sh. Dinbandhu 98913-92779 Badarpur

15 Exe. Member  Sh. Deepak Baranwal 9810008139 Dwarka

16 Exe. Member  Sh. Arun Baranwal 9891065437

17 Exe. Member  Dr. Dinesh Baranwal 9313101720 Delhi-59

18 Exe. Member  Sh. Satish C Baranwal 98686-16371 Chhatarpur
19 Exe. Member  Virendra Baranwal 92111-65458 Delhi 86

20  Invitee Member Dr. Ajay Kumar 92106-64418 Faridabad
21 Invitee Member CA Shravan Kumar 98915-16269 Laxmi Nagar
22.  Spl. Invt. Mem. Smt. Vibha Lal 99908-04661 Con. Women
23  Spl. Invt. Mem. Smt. Sobha Rani 9899805936 Dep. Con. Women
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Adv. Sandeep Gupta
LLB, LLM
Mob. : 9818530005
Contct for
Criminal, Civil and
Service Matter.

ADDRESS : F-101, Prince
Appartment, |.P. Extension,

Patparganj, Delhi 110092
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ag aifke
Suchit Kumar, 31 Yrs., 5'11", Diploma
in interior designing and MBA, Interior
designer and turnkey project
Contractor have own company based
on Delhi, Belongs from Siwan Bihar.
9582387334
facebook.com/suchit.barnwal

Aman Prakash, 26 Yrs, 5’7", B.Tech
(Mech.), Pvt Job as Assist. Manager in

7903102314, 9933688495,
9576731636

Tej Narayan, 27 Yrs., 5'11",
Intermediate, Business Hardware
Wholesaler, Patna, Bihar. 7004969334
kanakdevOOl1@gmail.com

Govind Pragya Baranwal, Mangalik,
28 Yrs., 5'10", B.A., Job in Dept. of
Post (Govt. of India) in Noida
Belongs from Ghazipur UP,
7800282205, 9456403082

Handsome Youngman, 31 Yrs., 5'9",
MBA, CFA (USA) 1st Level,
Entrepreneurs, Belongs from
Mirzapur, UP.

9971397840, 8800425053
rohitbaranwal2007 @gmail.com

Vivekanand Pd Baranwal (W), 40
Yrs., 57", Bsc, Teacher in Pvt School,
Belongs from Bokaro, Jharkhand
9709050874
vivekosho97@gmail.com

Hydrabad Belongs from Munger, Bihar.

R aifee

Monika Baranwal, 25 Yrs, 5'3", B.Tech
(Com. Sc.) MBA (Tourism), Own Travel
venture Yellodec Trails in Delhi,
Belongs from Patna, Bihar. Priority to
Delhi/Metro City. 9334498825,
9434508787

Neha Baranwal, 29 Yrs., 5'4", Bsc,
Final Year in BAMS from
Govt.College), Pure Vegetarian,
Priority to MBBS/BAMS. Belongs from
Sultanpur, UP. 8960515025

Rani, 26 Yrs., 5'3", B.A. (Eco.),
Belongs Nawada Bihar. 8409348955

Sweta baranwal, 25 Yrs., 5'5", MBA,
Working in NIIT Gurgaon, Belongs
from Sultapur, UP. 9451096230

Girl, 27 Yrs., 5'4", Job as Soft Eng in
Oracle, Hydrabad, Req. working
Professional IT

9504893323, 9654360704
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Dharam Kanta, Khoda Colony,
Ghaziabad, UP
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Name

Sh. Binod Kr
Sh. Sanjay Kr

Smt. Archna Gupta
CA Gautam Baranwal
Sh. Suresh Baranwal
Sh. Arvind Baranwal
Sh. Ramesh Kumar

Sh. Rohit Kumar

Sh. Lokesh Baranwal
Sh. Mahendra Modi

Dr. Ashok kr. Modi
Dr. K. C. Baranwal

Sh. Deepak Kumar

Sh. Gopal Prasad

Sh. Ravindra Prasad

Mr. Manish Kumar

Mobile

9335694086
8977729093
8271227041
9903836400
9466200712
9049455568
9324449870
7899554950
9416563008
8953991950
9519667774
8960977082
9892958022
9034080811
9414118456
7860543153

Area

Allahabad, U.P.
Hydrabad, U.P.
Jamui, Bihar
Kolkata, W.B.
Sirsa, Haryana
Mumbai, Maha
Patna, Bihar
Bidar, Karnataka
Panipat, Haryana
Baharaich, U.P.
Sonbhadra, U.P.
Varanasi, U.P.
Mumbai

Panipat, Haryana
Nagaur, Rajsthan
Sultanpur, UP
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Mem. No

BPO1
BP0O2
BPO3
BP0O4
BPO5
BPO6
BPO7
BPO8
BPO9
BP10
BP11
BP12
BP13
BP14
BP15
BP16
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